EUROPEAN ECONOMIC REVIEW

ISSN 0014-2921
Vol. 164, May 2024

Solicitud de articulos a la Biblioteca

Regular Papers

E.Colombo, D.Furceri, P.Pizzuto
and P.Tirelli, Public expenditure
multipliers and informality

L.Altermatt and Z.Wang, Oligopoly
banking, risky investment, and
monetary policy

M.Dong and S.X.Xiao, Idle liquidity,
CBDC and banking

R.Goodhead, The economic impact
of yield curve compression:
Evidence from euro area forward
guidance and unconventional
monetary policy

].Rodrigue, Q.Shi and Y.Tan, Trade
policy uncertainty & resource
misallocation

M.Halonen-Akatwijuka and
C.Propper, Competition, equity
and quality in public services

R.Itoh, Y.Sato and Y.Zenou,
Intergenerational assimilation
of minorities: The role of the
majority group

J.Madsen and H.Strulik, Inequality
and the Industrial Revolution

N.Maebayashi and K.Morimoto,
Global corporate income
tax competition, knowledge
spillover, and growth

104703

104704

104700

104716

104720

104719

104722

104724

104723

Virtual Special Issue on: Gravity at Sixty; Ed-
ited by F. Toubal, P. Egger and S. Garetto

P.H.Egger, ].Li and H.Wu,
Decomposing China's bilateral
export growth: A firm-regional-
transactions structural gravity
approach
Virtual Special Issue on: Social Norms:
Enforcement, Breakdown & Polarization;
Edited by E. Krupka, L. Balafoutas, S. Gichter,
E. Dimant and D. Levine

K.Otten, V.Buskens, W.Przepiorka,
B.Cherki and S.Israel,
Cooperation, punishment, and
group change in multilevel

104718

public goods experiments 104682
A.Landmann and B.Vollan, Pro-

sociality of local democratic

leaders: The impact and

dynamics of being elected 104715

Virtual Special Issue on: Re-examining Euro-
pean Unemployment; Edited by N. F. Campos,
V. Z. Eichenauer, ] E Sturm and P. Rupert

M.Gokten, P.Heimberger and
A.Lichtenberger, How far from
full employment? The European
unemployment problem

revisited 104725


https://expintraweb.trabajo.dom/formu-bibliotecas2/pedidos-infor.jsp?biblio=central

